For free samples and the latest literature, visit www.maxim-ic.com or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
General Description
The MAX4534 (single 4-to-1) and MAX4535 (dual 2-to-1)
fault-protected multiplexers operate with ±4.5V to ±20V
dual supplies or a +9V to +36V single supply. These
multiplexers feature fault-protected inputs, Rail-to-Rail®
signal-handling capability, and overvoltage clamping at

LOGIC
19-1609; Rev 0; 1/00
Ordering InformationPin Configurations
Rail-to-Rail is a registered trademark of Nippon Motorola, Ltd.
14 Narrow SO0°C to +70°CMAX4535CSD
14 TSSOP0°C to +70°CMAX4535CUD
14 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX4534EPD
14 Narrow SO-40°C to +85°CMAX4534ESD
14 TSSOP-40°C to +85°CMAX4534EUD
14 Plastic DIP
14 Narrow SO
14 TSSOP
PIN-PACKAGETEMP. RANGE
0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°CMAX4534CPD
MAX4534CSD
MAX4534CUD
PART
14 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX4535EPD
14 Narrow SO-40°C to +85°CMAX4535ESD
14 TSSOP-40°C to +85°CMAX4535EUD
14 Plastic SO0°C to +70°CMAX4535CPD
查询MAX4534供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货